
Ente Città Settore  Finanziamento 
complessivo 

differenza 
relativa

differenza 
assoluta

1 Teatro di Sardegna Cagliari-Nuoro Teatro e Danza 618.425,00         -                  
2 De Carolis Sassari Musica 531.230,00         87.195,00-         87.195,00-         
3 CEDAC Cagliari Multidisciplinare 423.202,00         108.028,00-       195.223,00-       
5 Akroama Cagliari Teatro 218.636,00         204.566,00-       399.789,00-       
6 Teatro e Musica Sassari Musica 213.027,00         5.609,00-           405.398,00-       
7 Cada Die Cagliari Teatro 157.480,00         55.547,00-         460.945,00-       
8 ASMED Quartu Sant'Elena Danza 134.252,00         23.228,00-         484.173,00-       
9 Maya Quartucciu Danza 79.057,00          55.195,00-         539.368,00-       

10 Botte e Cilindro Sassari Teatro 64.860,00          14.197,00-         553.565,00-       
12 Teatro Instabile Paulilatino Teatro 64.499,00          361,00-             553.926,00-       
14 Carovana SMI Cagliari Danza 60.690,00          3.809,00-           557.735,00-       
15 Time in Jazz Berchidda Musica 60.107,00          583,00-             558.318,00-       
16 Jazz in Sardegna Cagliari Musica 58.908,00          1.199,00-           559.517,00-       
17 Danzaeventi Sassari Danza 53.855,00          5.053,00-           564.570,00-       
18 Coro di Neoneli Oristano Musica 45.291,00          8.564,00-           573.134,00-       
19 Tersicorea Cagliari Danza 42.133,00          3.158,00-           576.292,00-       
20 SpazioDanza Cagliari Danza 36.279,00          5.854,00-           582.146,00-       
21 Ellipsis Sassari Musica 34.010,00          2.269,00-           584.415,00-       
22 Danza Estemporada Sassari Danza 32.195,00          1.815,00-           586.230,00-       
25 Blue Note Orchestra Sassari Musica 30.513,00          1.682,00-           587.912,00-       
26 Amici della Musica Cagliari Musica 13.571,00          16.942,00-         604.854,00-       
27 Is Mascareddas Monserrato Teatro 12.402,00          1.169,00-           606.023,00-       
28 Teatro del Sottosuolo Carbonia Teatro 8.767,00            3.635,00-           609.658,00-       

TOTALE 2.993.389,00    

N° Soggetti
TEATRO 7
DANZA 8
MULTIDISCIPLINARE 1
CIRCO 0
MUSICA 8


